Witham St Hughs Parish Council

Prepared by: Date:

Name and Role (Clerk/RFO etc)

Approved by: Date:

Name and Role (RFO/Chair of Finance etc)

Bank Reconciliation at 31/12/2020

Cash in Hand 01/04/2020

ADD
Receipts 01/04/2020 - 31/12/2020

SUBTRACT
Payments 01/04/2020 - 31/12/2020

A Cash in Hand 31/12/2020
(per Cash Book)

Cash in hand per Bank Statements

Petty Cash 07/05/2020 0.00
Allotment Account 31/12/2020 5,016.81
Reserve Account 31/12/2020 225,976.72
Main Account 31/12/2020 63,609.31

Less unpresented payments

Plus unpresented receipts

B Adjusted Bank Balance

A = B Checks out OK

3 January 202

136,265.43

226,433.85

362,699.28

68,096.44

294,602.84

294,602.84
0.00
294,602.84

0.00

294,602.84



