Witham St Hughs Parish Council

Prepared by:			Date:	
	Name and Role (Cle	erk/RFO etc)		
Approved by: Name and Role (RFO/Chair of Finance etc)			Date:	
	Bank Reconciliation at 31/	/12/2020		
	Cash in Hand 01/04/2020			136,265.43
	ADD Receipts 01/04/2020 - 31/12/2020)		226,433.85
				362,699.28
	SUBTRACT Payments 01/04/2020 - 31/12/2020			68,096.44
Α	Cash in Hand 31/12/2020 (per Cash Book)			294,602.84
	Cash in hand per Bank Statements			
	Petty Cash Allotment Account Reserve Account Main Account	07/05/2020 31/12/2020 31/12/2020 31/12/2020	0.00 5,016.81 225,976.72 63,609.31	
				294,602.84
	Less unpresented payments			0.00
				294,602.84
	Plus unpresented receipts			0.00
в	Adjusted Bank Balance			294,602.84

A = B Checks out OK